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REGION AREA LEAD AGENCY # AGENCIES

Region 1 NEW HAVEN Yale University School of Medicine, AIDS Pro-
gram	 12

Region 2 WATERBURY / NAUGATUCK VALLEY / 
MERIDEN

Waterbury Hospital Infectious Disease Clinic 
(‘WHIC’)	 7

Region 3 BRIDGEPORT Greater Bridgeport Area Prevention Program (GBAPP) 7

Region 4 STAMFORD / NORWALK Family Centers 6

Region 5 DANBURY AIDS Project Greater Danbury (‘APGD’) 3
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REGION 1: NEW HAVEN 
(10 CONTRACTED PROVIDERS) SERVICES PROVIDED DIRECTOR & CONTACT INFORMATION

AIDS PROJECT NEW HAVEN (APNH)
1302 Chapel Street
New Haven, CT 06510
www.apnh.org

Medical Case Management
Substance Abuse - Outpatient
Mental Health
Medical Transportation
Emergency Financial Assistance
Food Bank

Chris Cole-Executive Director
(323)-697-0611
chris.cole@apnh.org

CORNELL SCOTT HILLHEALTH CENTER (CS: 
HHC)
400-428 Columbus Avenue
New Haven, CT 06519
www.hillhealthcenter.com

Outpatient Ambulatory
Medical Case Management
Substance Abuse -  Outpatient
Oral Health Care
Emergency Financial Assistance
Health Insurance

Delores Greenlee-Program Director
(203)-503-3550
dgreenlee@hillhealthcenter.com

FAIR HAVEN COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER 
(FHCHC)
374 Grand Avenue
New Haven, CT 06513
www.fhchc.org

Outpatient Ambulatory
Medical Case Management
Emergency Financial Assistance
Health Insurance

Krystn Wagner MD - HIV Program Director
(203) 777-7411
k.wagner@fhchc.org

HOSPITAL OF ST RAPHAEL/ HAELEN CEN-
TER (HSR)
1450 Chapel Street
New Haven, CT 06511
www.srhs.org

Outpatient Ambulatory
Medical Case Management

Michael D. Virata, MD, FACP - Director HIV 
Services
(203) 789-4135
(203) 789-4234
John.Bradley@libertycs.org

LIBERTY COMMUNITY SERVICES (LCS)
254 College Street
New Haven, CT 06510
www.libertycs.org

Medical Case Management
Housing Services
Emergency Financial Assistance

John Bradley - Program Director
(203) 495-1741
John.Bradley@libertycs.org

NEW REACH
153 East St, 2nd floor/ 192 Fitch Street
New Haven, CT 06513
www.nhhr.org

Medical Case Management
Emergency Financial Assistance
Housing Services

Kara Capone - Director of Programs
(203) 492-4866
Kcapone@nhhr.org

RECOVERY NETWORK OF PROGRAMS (RNP)
2 Trap Falls Rd, Ste 405/ 2 Research Dr, Ste 
405
Shelton, CT 06484/  Stratford, CT 06615
www.recovery-programs.org

Substance Abuse - Inpatient & Outpatient Paul Kelly, CFO
(203) 929-1954
pkelly@rnop.org

YALE CHILD STUDY CENTER 
98 York Street
New Haven, CT  06520
www.childstudycenter.yale.edu

Mental Health
Medical Transportation

Sandra Gossart-Walker - Program Coordinator
(203) 785-2125
sandra.gossart-walker@yale.edu

YALE NEW HAVEN HOSPITAL NATHAN 
SMITH CLINIC
135 College Street, Suite 323/ 333 Cedar 
Street
New Haven, CT 06510

Outpatient Ambulatory
Medical Case Management
Substance Abuse/ Outpatient
Mental Health

Dr. Lydia Barakat
(203) 688-2685
lydia.barakat@yale.edu

YALE UNIVERSITY HEALTH CARE VAN 
(CHCV)
 135 College Street, Ste 323
New Haven, CT 06510

Medical Case Management 
 Medical Transportation
Substance Abuse Outpatient
Mental Health
Food Bank
Early Intervention Services Part A 
 Minority Aids Initiative

Dr. Merceditas Villanueva
(203) 688-2685
merceditas.villanueva@yale.edu
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REGION 2: WATERBURY 
(7 CONTRACTED PROVIDERS) SERVICES PROVIDED DIRECTOR & CONTACT INFORMATION

WATERBURY HOSPITAL INFECTIOUS  
DISEASE CLINIC
64 Robbins Street
Waterbury, CT  06708

Outpatient Ambulatory - Medical Case Man-
agement
Substance Abuse Outpatient
Mental Health - Health Insurance
 Emergency Financial Assistance
Medical Transportation - Food Bank

Steven Aronin - Medical Director
(203)573-6086
SAronin@wtbyhosp.org

Nadine Repinecz - Program Coordinator
(203)-575-2301

CONNECTICUT COUNSELING CENTERS - 
WATERBURY
4 Midland Road
Waterbury, CT 06705
www.ctcounseling.org

Mental Health
Substance Abuse - Outpatient

Dr. Joseph Conrad
(203) 743-4698
jconrad@Ctcounseling.org

Christine Florio
(203) 755-8874 Ext. 110

NEW OPPORTUNITIES
232 North Elm Street
Waterbury, CT 06702
www.newoppinc.org

Medical Case Management - Emergency 
Financial Assistance
Food Bank - Medical Transportation
Housing Assistance

Ric Browne - Program Manager
(203) 575-4337 
rbrowne@newopportunities.org

RECOVERY NETWORK OF PROGRAMS (RNP)
2 Trap Falls Rd, Ste 405/ 2 Research Dr, Ste 
405
Shelton, CT 06484/  Stratford, CT 
www.recovery-programs.org

Substance Abuse - Outpatient & Inpatient Jennifer E. Kolakowski, Chief Clinical Officer
203-929-1954
Jennifer.Kolakowski@rnpinc.org

Jennifer Loschiavo - Coordinator
Carolee Paruta - Manager, Programs

STAYWELL COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
80 Phoenix Avenue, Suite 203
Waterbury, CT 06702
www.staywellhealth.org

Outpatient Ambulatory - Oral Health
Mental Health - Medical Case Management
Food Bank - Medical Transportation
Early Intervention Services Part A  - Minority 
Aids Initiative

Mark Sanchez
(203) 756-8021 x 3605
msanchez@staywellhealth.org

ALLIANCE MEDICAL GROUP
1625 Straits Turnpike
Middlebury, CT   06762

203-573-9512

FRANKLIN MEDICAL GROUP
56 Franklin Street
Waterbury, CT   06706

203-709-6000
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REGION 3: BRIDGEPORT 
(6 CONTRACTED PROVIDERS) SERVICES PROVIDED DIRECTOR & CONTACT INFORMATION

LIFE BRIDGE COMMUNITY SERVICES
475 Clinton Avenue
Bridgeport, CT 06605
www.lifebridgect.org

Medical Case Management - Food Bank
Mental Health - Emergency Financial  
Assistance
Housing - Health Insurance Services

Kelli Mcdermott-HIV Program Director
(203)368-5575
kmcdermott@lifebridgect.org

GREATER BRIDGEPORT AREA PREVENTION 
PROGRAM (GBAPP)
 1470 Barnum Avenue
Bridgeport, CT 06610
www.gbapp.org

Medical Case Management 
Emergency Financial Assistance- Medical 
Transportation
 EIS Part A
Early Intervention Services Minority Aids 
Initiative

Nancy Kingwood
(203)366-8255 x111
nkingwood@gbapp.org

LIBERATION PROGRAMS, INC. 
399 Mill Hill Avenue
Bridgeport, CT  06610
www.liberationprograms.org

Substance Abuse - Outpatient Charlene Lee
(203)953-3776
Charlene.Lee@liberationprograms.org

Michael McKinney
(203) 384-9301
michael.mckinney@liberationprograms.org

OPTIMUS
982 East Main Street
Bridgeport, CT

Outpatient Ambulatory
Medical Case Management
Oral Health Care

Ralph Muniz
(203)696-3260 x3435
rmuniz@opthc.org

RECOVERY NETWORK OF PROGRAMS 
2 Trap Falls Rd, Ste 405
Shelton, CT 06484
www.recovery-programs.org

Substance Abuse - Outpatient & Inpatient John Hamilton
(203) 929-1954
johnhamilton@rnpinc.org

Jenniffer Loschiavo
(203)386-8802
Jennifer.Loschiavo@rnpinc.org

SOUTHWEST COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
Infectious Disease Program Coordinator
361 Bird Street   
Bridgeport, CT 06605 
www.swchc.org

Outpatient Ambulatory
Medical Case Management

Clunie Figaro
(203)332-3162 
cfigaro@swchc.org          
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REGION 4: STAMFORD-NORWALK 
(7 CONTRACTED PROVIDERS) SERVICES PROVIDED DIRECTOR & CONTACT INFORMATION

FAMILY CENTERS
40 Arch Street
Greenwich CT 06830
www.familycenters.org

Outpatient Ambulatory - Emergency Financial 
Assistance
Medical Case Management - Medical Trans-
portation
Oral Health - Food Bank
Substance - Abuse & Outpatient
Mental Health - Early Intervention Services 
Part A
Health Insurance - Housing Assistance
Early Intervention Services Minority Aids 
Initiative

Dennis Torres, JD, MSW - Program Director
(203)-977-5108
dtorres@familycenters.org

Lauren Tierney, Coordination
(203) -977-5296
ltierney@familycenters.org

FAMILY & CHILDREN’S AGENCY
9 Mott Ave
Norwalk CT 06850
www.fcagency.org

Mental Health Elizabeth Murdoch, LCSW
203-855-8765
emurdoch@fcagency.org

CONNECTICUT COUNSELING CENTERS - 
NORWALK
20 North Main Street, 3rd floor
Norwalk, CT 06854
www.ctcounseling.org

Substance Abuse - Outpatient Matt Guzzetti
(203)-838-6508 x231
mguzzetti@ctcounseling.org

LIBERATION PROGRAMS, INC. 
129 Glover Avenue
Norwalk, CT 06850
www.liberationprograms.org

Substance Abuse - Inpatient & Outpatient Krystal Moore
(203)-505-4884
krystle.morre@liberationprograms.org

MID-FAIRFIELD AIDS PROGRAM (MFAP)
16 River Street
Norwalk, CT 06850
www.MFAP.com

Medical Case Management - Food Bank
Oral Health Care - Health Insurance
Early Intervention Services Part A - Medical 
Transportation
Housing - Early Intervention Services Minority 
Aids Initiative

Stuart Lane - Executive Director
(203)-855-9535
slane@mfap.com

NORWALK COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE 
CENTER (NCHC)
120 Connecticut Avenue
Norwalk, CT 06854
www.norwalkchc.org

Outpatient Ambulatory Medical Care Barbara Mueller-Marquez, APRN
(203) 899-1770
bmuellernp@gmail.com

STAMFORD HOSPITAL
166 West Broad Street
Stamford, CT 06902
www.stamfordhospital.org

Outpatient Ambulatory Medical Care Michael Parry, MD
(203) 276-7487
pnelson@stamhealth.org

REGION 5: DANBURY 
(3 CONTRACTED PROVIDERS) SERVICES PROVIDED DIRECTOR & CONTACT INFORMATION

AIDS PROJECT GREATER DANBURY
30 West Street
Danbury, CT 06810
www.aidsprojectgreaterdanbury.org

Outpatient Ambulatory - Housing Assistance
Medical Case Management - Emergency 
Financial Assistance
Oral Health - Medical Transportation
Substance Abuse - Outpatient & Inpatient
Mental Health -  Food Bank
Health Insurance - Early Intervention Services 
Part A
Early Intervention Services Minority Aids 
Initiative

Roberta Stewart - Executive Director
(203) 778-2437
apgd99@aol.com

DANBURY HOSPITAL
71 Main Street
Danbury, CT 06810
www.danburyhospital.org

Outpatient Amulatory
Oral Health Care

Maria Jacquez, APRN
(203) 791-0536
maria.jacquez@wchn.org

LIBERATION PROGRAMS, INC.
129 Glover Ave. 
Norwalk, CT 06850
www.liberationprograms.org

Substance Abuse - Inpatient Cary Ostrow - Chief Program Officer
(203)913-6439
cary.ostrow@liberationprograms.org


